
5,832,451.18       5,554,715.41       5,290,205.15       

-                         -                         -                         

-                         -                         -                         

1,084,308.75       1,032,675.00       983,500.00          

16,834,510.05     16,032,866.71     15,269,396.87     

-                         -                         -                         

311,381.11          296,553.44          282,431.85          

-                         -                         -                         

-                         -                         -                         

-                         -                         -                         

73,316.25             69,825.00             66,500.00             

24,135,967.34     22,986,635.56     21,892,033.87     

5,832,451.18       5,554,715.41       5,290,205.15       

-                         -                         -                         

-                         -                         -                         

1,084,308.75       1,032,675.00       983,500.00          

16,832,131.44     16,030,601.37     15,267,239.40     

-                         -                         -                         

311,381.11          296,553.44          282,431.85          

-                         -                         -                         

-                         -                         -                         

-                         -                         -                         

73,316.25             69,825.00             66,500.00             

24,133,588.73     22,984,370.22     21,889,876.40     
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12,216,171.21     11,634,448.77     11,080,427.40     

11,917,417.52     11,349,921.45     10,809,449.00     

24,133,588.73     22,984,370.22     21,889,876.40     

5,678,231.11          5,407,839.15          5,150,323.00          

239,398.39              227,998.47              217,141.40              

134,505.00              128,100.00              122,000.00              

291,129.02              277,265.73              264,062.60              

2,916,063.33          2,777,203.17          2,644,955.40          

156,659.74              149,199.75              142,095.00              

187,645.50              178,710.00              170,200.00              

1,570,125.38          1,495,357.50          1,424,150.00          

-                            -                            -                            

711,663.75              677,775.00              645,500.00              

330,750.00              315,000.00              300,000.00              

12,216,171.21        11,634,448.77        11,080,427.40        

49,612.50                47,250.00                45,000.00                

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

10,689,509.25        10,180,485.00        9,695,700.00          

1,104,979.52          1,052,361.45          1,002,249.00          

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

73,316.25                69,825.00                66,500.00                

11,917,417.52        11,349,921.45        10,809,449.00        

3,653,544.98          3,479,566.65          3,313,873.00          

2,024,686.13          1,928,272.50          1,836,450.00          

5,678,231.11          5,407,839.15          5,150,323.00          

3,581,603.55          3,411,051.00          3,248,620.00          



71,941.43                68,515.65                65,253.00                

3,653,544.98          3,479,566.65          3,313,873.00          

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

89,302.50                85,050.00                81,000.00                

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

101,430.00              96,600.00                92,000.00                

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

216,090.00              205,800.00              196,000.00              

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

26,460.00                25,200.00                24,000.00                

3,307.50                  3,150.00                  3,000.00                  

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

38,918.25                37,065.00                35,300.00                

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

569,143.58              542,041.50              516,230.00              

737,572.50              702,450.00              669,000.00              

-                            -                            -                            



220,411.80              209,916.00              199,920.00              

22,050.00                21,000.00                20,000.00                

2,024,686.13          1,928,272.50          1,836,450.00          

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

239,398.39              227,998.47              217,141.40              

239,398.39              227,998.47              217,141.40              

132,300.00              126,000.00              120,000.00              

-                            -                            -                            

2,205.00                  2,100.00                  2,000.00                  

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

134,505.00              128,100.00              122,000.00              

93,712.50                89,250.00                85,000.00                

3,307.50                  3,150.00                  3,000.00                  

-                            -                            -                            

9,463.42                  9,012.78                  8,583.60                  

27,562.50                26,250.00                25,000.00                

551.25                      525.00                      500.00                      

24,806.25                23,625.00                22,500.00                

30,318.75                28,875.00                27,500.00                

5,606.21                  5,339.25                  5,085.00                  

16,537.50                15,750.00                15,000.00                

24,138.14                22,988.70                21,894.00                

55,125.00                52,500.00                50,000.00                

291,129.02              277,265.73              264,062.60              

22,491.00                21,420.00                20,400.00                

496,125.00              472,500.00              450,000.00              

7,717.50                  7,350.00                  7,000.00                  



22,821.75                21,735.00                20,700.00                

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

2,205.00                  2,100.00                  2,000.00                  

8,268.75                  7,875.00                  7,500.00                  

38,587.50                36,750.00                35,000.00                

1,146,356.79          1,091,768.37          1,039,779.40          

854,988.75              814,275.00              775,500.00              

-                            -                            -                            

199,442.25              189,945.00              180,900.00              

50,715.00                48,300.00                46,000.00                

-                            -                            -                            

1,102.50                  1,050.00                  1,000.00                  

16,537.50                15,750.00                15,000.00                

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

44,845.29                42,709.80                40,676.00                

3,858.75                  3,675.00                  3,500.00                  

2,916,063.33          2,777,203.17          2,644,955.40          

156,659.74              149,199.75              142,095.00              

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

156,659.74              149,199.75              142,095.00              

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

115,762.50              110,250.00              105,000.00              

60,858.00                57,960.00                55,200.00                



11,025.00                10,500.00                10,000.00                

187,645.50              178,710.00              170,200.00              

-                            -                            -                            

862,044.75              820,995.00              781,900.00              

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

11,025.00                10,500.00                10,000.00                

294,079.75              280,075.95              266,739.00              

292,162.50              278,250.00              265,000.00              

-                            -                            -                            

77,175.00                73,500.00                70,000.00                

6,627.13                  6,311.55                  6,011.00                  

16,537.50                15,750.00                15,000.00                

5,512.50                  5,250.00                  5,000.00                  

2,756.25                  2,625.00                  2,500.00                  

-                            -                            -                            

2,205.00                  2,100.00                  2,000.00                  

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

1,570,125.38          1,495,357.50          1,424,150.00          

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            



66,150.00                63,000.00                60,000.00                

645,513.75              614,775.00              585,500.00              

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

711,663.75              677,775.00              645,500.00              

-                            -                            -                            

330,750.00              315,000.00              300,000.00              

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

330,750.00              315,000.00              300,000.00              

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

49,612.50                47,250.00                45,000.00                

49,612.50                47,250.00                45,000.00                

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            



-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

5,292,000.00          5,040,000.00          4,800,000.00          

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

1,764,000.00          1,680,000.00          1,600,000.00          

-                            -                            -                            

441,000.00              420,000.00              400,000.00              

3,192,509.25          3,040,485.00          2,895,700.00          

10,689,509.25        10,180,485.00        9,695,700.00          

4,673.50                  4,450.95                  4,239.00                  

77,651.11                73,953.44                70,431.85                

-                            -                            -                            

5,486.21                  5,224.96                  4,976.15                  

-                            -                            -                            

104,737.50              99,750.00                95,000.00                

25,777.55                24,550.05                23,381.00                

92,853.65                88,432.05                84,221.00                

242,550.00              231,000.00              220,000.00              

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

551,250.00              525,000.00              500,000.00              

1,104,979.52          1,052,361.45          1,002,249.00          

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            



-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

73,316.25                69,825.00                66,500.00                

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            

73,316.25                69,825.00                66,500.00                


